. meww
-mm-mmmm

= 0 Antti Luigemaa M 1969-10-30 M50-59
2 2 2 = 0 Allan Salla 7445 M 1985-11-06 M35-49 60
3 3 3 = 0 Urmas King 178 M 1964-12-15 M60-69 58
4 4 5 oA Vladyslav Rybachok 10100 M 1996-07-09 M19-34 57
5 5 7 M 2 Dmitry Maletskiy 10728 M 1988-12-18 M35-49 56
6 6 9 M 3 Veiko Ristissaar 1227 M 1987-06-29 M35-49 55
7 7 6 o1 Mart Vaarpu 8662 M 1991-08-11 M19-34 54
8 8 18 A 10 Robert Unt 10054 M 2007-11-23 P-18 53
9 9 11 M 2 Andrus Méaletjarv 214 M 1971-04-18 M50-59 52
10 10 12 M2 Reino Ristissaar 1228 M 1983-12-07 M35-49 51
11 11 13 M 2 Vladimir Sastin 7758 M 1963-04-13 M60-69 50
12 12 15 M 3 Alex Rahuoja 9464 M 2009-08-21 P-18 49
13 13 14 o Eduard Virkunen 4859 M 1970-09-16 M50-59 48
14 16 23 7 Eduard Pukkonen 7843 M 1960-09-15 M60-69 45
15 17 8 ¥ 9 Imre Korsen 441 M 1980-10-11 M35-49 44
16 18 17 ¥ o1 Ain Raid 7472 M 1969-07-13 M50-59 43
17 20 29 M9 Hannes Lepik 9400 M 1967-12-09 M50-59 41
18 21 16 ¥ 5 Kalju Kalda 346 M 1954-10-28 M70+ 40
19 22 21 o1 Andres Lampe 4823 M 1968-10-18 M50-59 39
20 23 19 ¥ 4 Raigo Rommot 7194 M 1973-11-16 M50-59 38
21 24 24 = 0 Tonu Hansar 1684 M 1970-08-31 M50-59 37
22 26 32 M 6 Toomas Hansar 336 M 1970-08-31 M50-59 35
23 27 28 o Aleksandr Sokirjanski 5244 M 1956-11-17 M60-69 34
24 28 50 M 22 Andres Uusjarv 477 M 1948-12-24 M70+ 33
25 29 33 N 4 Aimir Laidma 2908 M 1960-01-01 M60-69 32
26 31 37 M 6 Tarmo All 9687 M 1969-12-01 M50-59 30
27 32 34 M 2 Mati Tark 7710 M 1957-07-26 M60-69 29
28 33 20 W 13 Andres Puusep 242 M 1962-02-13 M60-69 28
29 34 49 A 15 Toivo Sepp 417 M 1983-03-27 M35-49 27
30 36 35 vo-1 Raivo Roots 3451 M 1950-11-01 M70+ 25
31 37 38 o Urmas Vender 8979 M 1957-06-04 M60-69 24
32 38 36 v -2 Aivar Soo 10411 M 1971-11-09 M50-59 23
33 40 39 o1 Vahur Méanna 3721 M 1955-11-30 M70+ 21
34 47 31 ¥ -16 Martin Printsmann 7272 M 1998-06-25 M19-34 14
35 49 48 o1 Taivo Koitla 8740 M 1968-01-02 M50-59 12
36 51 51 = 0 Kristofer Kaljulaid 40460 M 40460 P-18 10
Total 36

18 @ 10 Robert 10054 2007-11-23 P-18
2 12 15 M 3 Alex Rahuoja 9464 M 2009-08-21 P-18 49
3 51 51 = 0 Kristofer Kaljulaid 40460 M 40460 P-18 10

Total 3



M19-34

-mm-m ELTELID mmm

1

2 7 6 0 -1
3 47 31 ¥ -16
Total

Vladyslav
Mart
Martin

Rybachok 10100
Vaarpu 8662 M
Printsmann 7272 M

1996-07-09
1991-08-11
1998-06-25

M19-34
M19-34
M19-34

54
14
3

-mm-m ELTELID mmm

= 0
2 5 7 h 2
3 6 9 N 3
4 10 12 |h 2
5 17 8 ¥ 9
6 34 49 |4 15

Total

Allan
Dmitry
Veiko
Reino
Imre

Toivo

Salla 7445 M
Maletskiy 10728 M
Ristissaar 1227 M
Ristissaar 1228 M
Korsen 441 M
Sepp 417 M

1985-11-06
1988-12-18
1987-06-29
1983-12-07
1980-10-11
1983-03-27

M35-49
M35-49
M35-49
M35-49
M35-49
M35-49

56
55
51
44
27
6

-mm-mmmm

>
2 9 11 h 2
3 13 14 ho1
4 18 17 W -1
5 20 29 M9
6 22 21 W -1
7 23 19 W 4
8 24 24 2 0
9 26 32 M 6
10 31 37 M 6
11 38 36 W -2
12 49 48 W1

Antti
Andrus
Eduard
Ain
Hannes
Andres
Raigo
Tonu
Toomas
Tarmo
Aivar

Taivo

Luigemaa M
Maletjarv 214 M
Virkunen 4859 M
Raid 7472 M
Lepik 9400 M
Lampe 4823 M
Rommot 7194 M
Hansar 1684 M
Hansar 336 M
All 9687 M
Soo 10411 M
Koitla 8740 M

M60-69

1969-10-30
1971-04-18
1970-09-16
1969-07-13
1967-12-09
1968-10-18
1973-11-16
1970-08-31
1970-08-31
1969-12-01
1971-11-09
1968-01-02

M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59

52
48
43
41
39
38
37
35
30
23
12
12

-mm-m ELTELID mmm

2 11 13 @ 2
3 16 23 7
4 27 28 Mo
5 29 33 h 4
6 32 34 M 2
7 33 20 ¥ -13
8 37 38 o1
Total

Urmas
Vladimir
Eduard
Aleksandr
Aimir

Mati
Andres

Urmas

King 178 M
Sastin 7758 M
Pukkonen 7843 M
Sokirjanski 5244 M
Laidma 2908 M
Tark 7710 M
Puusep 242 M
Vender 8979 M

M70+

1964-12-15
1963-04-13
1960-09-15
1956-11-17
1960-01-01
1957-07-26
1962-02-13
1957-06-04

M60-69
M60-69
M60-69
M60-69
M60-69
M60-69
M60-69
M60-69

50
45
34
32
29
28
24
8

-mm-mmmm

7
2 28 50 A 22
3 36 35 W -1
4 40 39 | -1

Total

Kalju
Andres
Raivo

Vahur

Kalda M
Uusjarv 477 M
Roots 3451 M
Manna 3721 M

1954-10-28
1948-12-24
1950-11-01
1955-11-30

M70+
M70+
M70+
M70+

33

25

21
4



